
o-tour Bike Marathon
43-DEL

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 WALKER NADIA SUI 43-DEL 1982 02:30:16.800

2 0 BRUN FRANZISKA SUI 43-DEL 1986 02:35:17.700

3 0 TANNER SUSANNE SUI 43-DEL 1974 02:39:08.000

4 0 SPECK ERIKA SUI 43-DEL 1988 02:42:27.900
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-DF1

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 BOLLIGER ROMINA SUI 43-DF1 1986 02:51:54.900

2 0 JUNG SIMONE SUI 43-DF1 1985 02:53:29.900

3 0 FISCHER ELIANE SUI 43-DF1 1988 02:53:36.700

4 0 MULLER NATHALIE SUI 43-DF1 1986 03:00:14.700

5 0 STEINBACHER BARBARA SUI 43-DF1 1986 03:09:58.700

6 0 GREST PATRIZIA SUI 43-DF1 1994 03:11:13.600

7 0 GRUNIG FABIENNE SUI 43-DF1 1987 03:15:05.400

8 0 SINGENBERGER MARINA SUI 43-DF1 1986 03:23:42.800

9 0 SCHILTER SASKIA SUI 43-DF1 1991 03:36:54.600

10 0 MICHEL JANETTE SUI 43-DF1 1988 03:49:43.300

11 0 SIMON DANIELA SUI 43-DF1 1987 03:53:21.700

12 0 FANGER MIRIAM SUI 43-DF1 1990 03:53:38.200

13 0 GEHRIG MARTINA SUI 43-DF1 1984 -

14 0 MAHRER MICHELE SUI 43-DF1 1988 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-DF2

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 ABACHERLI MARGRIT SUI 43-DF2 1967 02:37:50.300

2 0 MING ANDREA SUI 43-DF2 1973 02:47:24.100

3 0 EISENHUT KATHY SUI 43-DF2 1977 02:52:57.400

4 0 MAYR JEANETTE SUI 43-DF2 1971 02:54:10.900

5 0 GALLIKER FRANZISKA SUI 43-DF2 1983 03:03:45.700

6 0 KREBS ANGELA SUI 43-DF2 1974 03:06:09.300

7 0 RIECKER CELINE SUI 43-DF2 1979 03:06:11.200

8 0 GERBER TINA SUI 43-DF2 1983 03:11:44.700

9 0 BIRCHER NATHALI SUI 43-DF2 1979 03:20:26.600

10 0 MUHEIM LISA SUI 43-DF2 1981 03:22:09.700

11 0 HUMM HELGA SUI 43-DF2 1968 03:26:49.000

12 0 KISER NICOLE SUI 43-DF2 1975 03:38:19.400

13 0 WIDMER TANJA SUI 43-DF2 1973 03:41:25.300

14 0 GUTZWILLER MIRJAM SUI 43-DF2 1972 03:48:32.800

15 0 FEDDEMA SUZANNE SUI 43-DF2 1973 04:00:14.600

16 0 HANNIG CORNELIA SUI 43-DF2 1963 -

17 0 DUSCH KERSTIN SUI 43-DF2 1971 -

18 0 BUNTER ANTONIA SUI 43-DF2 1982 -

19 0 BURGI SIEGLINDE SUI 43-DF2 1977 -

20 0 HACKI MONIKA SUI 43-DF2 1978 -

21 0 SIGRIST CHERYL SUI 43-DF2 1982 -

22 0 GOSTELI SABINE SUI 43-DF2 1972 -

23 0 BURGE KARIN SUI 43-DF2 1968 -

24 0 BURKART SANDRA SUI 43-DF2 1978 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HEL

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 PETER STEFAN SUI 43-HEL 1992 02:05:09.100

2 0 KALIN SILVAN SUI 43-HEL 1993 02:09:14.000

3 0 SCHAR JAN SUI 43-HEL 1992 02:13:38.800

4 0 NAY PASCAL SUI 43-HEL 1993 02:16:18.100

5 0 MURI ADRIAN SUI 43-HEL 1982 02:20:28.500

6 0 MARTI JEREMIAS SUI 43-HEL 1990 02:26:26.800

7 0 OERTLI KILIAN SUI 43-HEL 1993 02:26:56.000

8 0 MAYR ANTHONY SUI 43-HEL 1972 02:29:31.700

9 0 MULLER PASCAL SUI 43-HEL 1994 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HF1

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 FINGER MARKUS SUI 43-HF1 1984 02:13:49.800

2 0 ZOGG FABIAN SUI 43-HF1 1991 02:17:12.800

3 0 FANKHAUSER MARCO SUI 43-HF1 1989 02:17:55.300

4 0 CANDINAS GABRIEL SUI 43-HF1 1985 02:27:35.600

5 0 FANKHAUSER REMO SUI 43-HF1 1989 02:30:48.700

6 0 PEYER REMO SUI 43-HF1 1990 02:34:15.800

7 0 LAUPER YANIK SUI 43-HF1 1987 02:37:32.800

8 0 ODERMATT MARKUS SUI 43-HF1 1984 02:42:20.100

9 0 KACH JOSEF SUI 43-HF1 1985 02:46:52.000

10 0 DERMONT SILVAN SUI 43-HF1 1990 02:47:31.700

11 0 ZBINDEN DAVID SUI 43-HF1 1985 02:48:24.100

12 0 MACHLER MARCO SUI 43-HF1 1992 02:50:25.500

13 0 JUD FREDERIK SUI 43-HF1 1986 02:53:09.300

14 0 HOFLIGER URS SUI 43-HF1 1984 02:55:35.300

15 0 FLURI FABIAN SUI 43-HF1 1986 02:56:22.500

16 0 BARDILL ANDREA SUI 43-HF1 1991 02:56:41.300

17 0 LUTERNAUER JAN SUI 43-HF1 1988 02:58:38.500

18 0 DELLA TORRE MARCO SUI 43-HF1 1987 02:58:38.900

19 0 DURRER THOMAS SUI 43-HF1 1987 02:58:43.500

20 0 FLURI TOBIAS SUI 43-HF1 1989 02:58:57.900

21 0 KEIDEL CHRISTOPH SUI 43-HF1 1989 03:01:59.800

22 0 BRENNA THOM SUI 43-HF1 1988 03:06:18.400

23 0 KUCHLER CHRISTIAN SUI 43-HF1 1988 03:08:53.500

24 0 BIERI TIMO SUI 43-HF1 1994 03:10:28.600

25 0 HENGGELER MARTIN SUI 43-HF1 1989 03:11:44.600

26 0 ROTH TIM SUI 43-HF1 1987 03:14:21.700

27 0 LUECHINGER MICHAEL SUI 43-HF1 1985 03:15:23.400

28 0 VOGLER KILIAN SUI 43-HF1 1987 03:17:35.100

29 0 HUMM DANIEL SUI 43-HF1 1992 03:18:11.200

30 0 BLASI STEFAN SUI 43-HF1 1985 03:18:18.700

31 0 FILLIGER SEPPI SUI 43-HF1 1984 03:22:02.800

32 0 BLASI DAVID SUI 43-HF1 1987 03:24:38.900

33 0 AERNI MANUEL SUI 43-HF1 1984 03:27:54.000

34 0 DUBS MARCO SUI 43-HF1 1985 03:41:17.600

35 0 GYSIN PHILIPP SUI 43-HF1 1985 03:41:57.100

36 0 SIMON JOHANNES SUI 43-HF1 1984 03:41:59.700

37 0 FASSLER DANIEL SUI 43-HF1 1984 03:47:32.500

38 0 SCHNYDER MATHE SUI 43-HF1 1984 04:00:09.800

39 0 STAUBLE PHILIP SUI 43-HF1 1987 04:03:53.800

40 0 NOSYR ROMAN SUI 43-HF1 1988 04:16:54.200

41 0 WALTHER PATRICK SUI 43-HF1 1984 04:18:45.400

42 0 INGOLD ANDREAS SUI 43-HF1 1984 04:18:46.300

43 0 DURRER RETO SUI 43-HF1 1986 05:02:42.600

44 0 BECKERBAUER PASCAL SUI 43-HF1 1989 -

45 0 BAUMANN KAI SUI 43-HF1 1991 -

46 0 BRUGGER HANSJURG SUI 43-HF1 1990 -

47 0 STEINER ALAIN SUI 43-HF1 1985 -

48 0 ITEN BENJAMIN SUI 43-HF1 1991 -

49 0 STOLLER SYLVAIN SUI 43-HF1 1984 -

50 0 DAL CERE CHRISTIAN SUI 43-HF1 1987 -

51 0 AMENITSCH CHRISTIAN SUI 43-HF1 1984 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HF2

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 CARMO JOAQUIM POR 43-HF2 1979 02:08:46.500

2 0 URECH MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1979 02:09:09.300

3 0 DEPLAZES SASCHA SUI 43-HF2 1975 02:13:33.900

4 0 BOHREN PHILIPP SUI 43-HF2 1978 02:14:39.000

5 0 TROSCH MARCO SUI 43-HF2 1975 02:17:00.500

6 0 KALIN MARK SUI 43-HF2 1983 02:17:02.400

7 0 LOETSCHER JOACHIM SUI 43-HF2 1982 02:19:08.800

8 0 ALBIN SILVANO SUI 43-HF2 1978 02:22:15.700

9 0 MELITO MAURIZIO SUI 43-HF2 1977 02:22:16.100

10 0 BURRI MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1976 02:22:37.700

11 0 URECH ROGER SUI 43-HF2 1982 02:24:35.600

12 0 MOHLER SVEN SUI 43-HF2 1981 02:25:22.300

13 0 RUTTIMANN CYRILL SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:25:55.800

14 0 MANZONI ERICH SUI 43-HF2 1976 02:26:01.000

15 0 BUCHER FRANZ SUI 43-HF2 1976 02:26:21.500

16 0 WASER MANOCITO SUI 43-HF2 1977 02:27:25.300

17 0 BIRCHER ALEXANDER SUI 43-HF2 1976 02:29:01.200

18 0 HENSLER THOMAS SUI 43-HF2 1980 02:29:52.900

19 0 BLATTLER SAMUEL SUI 43-HF2 1975 02:31:27.800

20 0 DUSS BEAT SUI 43-HF2 1980 02:33:50.300

21 0 BUCHER JOST SUI 43-HF2 1983 02:34:14.500

22 0 VON BERGEN MARKUS SUI 43-HF2 1979 02:34:39.300

23 0 STREIT RENATO SUI 43-HF2 1981 02:35:21.900

24 0 HABERLI MARKUS SUI 43-HF2 1978 02:35:58.400

25 0 BINKERT MARKUS SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:37:33.000

26 0 MOOS SASCHA SUI 43-HF2 1978 02:40:59.800

27 0 VORSTER ROWAN SUI 43-HF2 1977 02:41:58.900

28 0 IMFELD STEFAN SUI 43-HF2 1980 02:44:39.500

29 0 KALIN PETER SUI 43-HF2 1977 02:48:53.300

30 0 HUPPIN MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1979 02:48:59.800

31 0 BRITSCHGI MATTHIAS SUI 43-HF2 1983 02:49:13.200

32 0 ZUGER RENATO SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:49:40.600

33 0 JURT ANDI SUI 43-HF2 1975 02:49:53.300

34 0 VILLIGER MARCO SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:50:30.100

35 0 BLASER FRANZ SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:52:24.500

36 0 EPP STEFAN SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:53:01.700

37 0 GYR CHRISTOPH SUI 43-HF2 1977 02:55:10.900

38 0 JENNI ROBERT SUI 43-HF2 1979 02:55:24.100

39 0 PETER MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1982 02:55:40.300

40 0 ETTLIN STEFAN SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:57:37.400

41 0 HAGER IVO SUI 43-HF2 1980 02:57:44.200

42 0 SCHAELI CHRISTIAN SUI 43-HF2 1974 02:59:12.700

43 0 TOMASINA LORENZO SUI 43-HF2 1983 03:01:58.900

44 0 SCHWAB MARKUS SUI 43-HF2 1977 03:03:47.000

45 0 NIEDERBERGER MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1974 03:04:04.000

46 0 TOMASI ANDREA ITA 43-HF2 1982 03:04:41.600

47 0 FLURI PATRICK SUI 43-HF2 1974 03:07:06.200

48 0 HEIMBERG ROGER SUI 43-HF2 1975 03:08:02.800

49 0 DE BROT ALAIN SUI 43-HF2 1977 03:12:43.500

50 0 OCHSNER BEAT SUI 43-HF2 1977 03:13:27.500

51 0 TONGI THOMAS SUI 43-HF2 1978 03:14:13.900

52 0 SCHOLZE ANDREAS GER 43-HF2 1974 03:17:46.800

53 0 BRUN DOMINIK SUI 43-HF2 1977 03:19:46.200

54 0 HEIMANN THOMAS SUI 43-HF2 1975 03:20:13.900

55 0 KELLER ANDY SUI 43-HF2 1974 03:20:54.300
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HF2

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

56 0 TRUTTMANN ARMIN SUI 43-HF2 1981 03:23:42.100

57 0 VUILLIOMENET BENOIT SUI 43-HF2 1978 03:24:29.700

58 0 BIRCHLER GERY SUI 43-HF2 1979 03:24:39.400

59 0 HOUMARD NATH SUI 43-HF2 1975 03:25:26.100

60 0 POLZER MATHIAS SUI 43-HF2 1979 03:29:14.600

61 0 HUNKELER SACHA SUI 43-HF2 1976 03:30:12.800

62 0 THONY MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1978 03:31:54.300

63 0 KATHRINER GUIDO SUI 43-HF2 1980 03:32:47.200

64 0 NAPFLIN ADRIAN SUI 43-HF2 1983 03:34:19.900

65 0 FUCHS PATRICK SUI 43-HF2 1976 03:35:10.700

66 0 ROTH DANIEL SUI 43-HF2 1981 03:45:27.600

67 0 HORVATH ARON SUI 43-HF2 1977 03:46:06.800

68 0 BAUHOFER MARCEL SUI 43-HF2 1980 03:48:00.900

69 0 WYSS RETO SUI 43-HF2 1982 04:06:01.800

70 0 WALKER PETER SUI 43-HF2 1974 04:08:08.500

71 0 WOLF KURT SUI 43-HF2 1976 04:15:09.300

72 0 JONES ADRIAN SUI 43-HF2 1975 04:25:19.100

73 0 KOCH IVO SUI 43-HF2 1974 04:33:27.500

74 0 GASSER ANDREAS SUI 43-HF2 1975 04:58:45.600

75 0 GEIGER STEPHAN SUI 43-HF2 1974 -

76 0 SCHNEIDER THOMAS SUI 43-HF2 1974 -

77 0 BRUNNER ANDREAS SUI 43-HF2 1981 -

78 0 ETTER ADRIAN SUI 43-HF2 1978 -

79 0 LOCHER CHRISTIAN SUI 43-HF2 1978 -

80 0 HAUSER PHILIPPE SUI 43-HF2 1982 -

81 0 BIELI ROGER SUI 43-HF2 1978 -

82 0 PLATTNER MANUEL SUI 43-HF2 1976 -

83 0 BRUDERER BEAT SUI 43-HF2 1974 -

84 0 KEUSCH PHILIPPE SUI 43-HF2 1977 -

85 0 PAPE SASCHA SUI 43-HF2 1976 -

86 0 STAUFFER RAMON SUI 43-HF2 1983 -

87 0 DORMANN SEPP SUI 43-HF2 1976 -

88 0 HALTER MICHI SUI 43-HF2 1982 -

89 0 STYGER ANDY SUI 43-HF2 1982 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HF3

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 BAUMANN URS SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:08:20.700

2 0 REICHLIN ROLAND SUI 43-HF3 1969 02:16:41.200

3 0 SCHULER RICHI SUI 43-HF3 1961 02:20:39.200

4 0 DA SILVA MANUEL POR 43-HF3 1971 02:20:58.100

5 0 WUTHRICH MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1968 02:21:38.200

6 0 BERNOLD WALTER SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:22:27.500

7 0 HAEFELI ROLAND SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:23:02.600

8 0 LIENERT ARNE SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:26:49.500

9 0 DUFF DANIEL SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:27:49.300

10 0 BETSCHART FRANZ SUI 43-HF3 1953 02:29:38.600

11 0 HIESTAND ALWIN SUI 43-HF3 1957 02:32:19.900

12 0 MEYER MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:33:03.000

13 0 VON AH OLIVER SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:34:08.900

14 0 ZEMP PIRMIN SUI 43-HF3 1970 02:34:18.500

15 0 HURZELER BERNHARD SUI 43-HF3 1963 02:34:20.300

16 0 KREBS STEFAN SUI 43-HF3 1969 02:34:24.600

17 0 HUMM ROLF SUI 43-HF3 1966 02:34:35.400

18 0 BAUMBERGER THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1966 02:34:40.900

19 0 WIDTMANN ROGER SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:35:48.000

20 0 LUTOLF PETER SUI 43-HF3 1966 02:37:39.400

21 0 MOTZ DANIEL SUI 43-HF3 1970 02:38:08.600

22 0 SCHUTZ STEPHAN SUI 43-HF3 1960 02:38:13.000

23 0 MARTY FREDY SUI 43-HF3 1971 02:38:20.300

24 0 BIERI THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:39:28.400

25 0 WYSS DANIEL SUI 43-HF3 1961 02:39:47.300

26 0 BLASER MARCO SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:40:15.600

27 0 BUCHER PASCAL SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:40:30.700

28 0 BUENGEN KNUT GER 43-HF3 1970 02:41:11.200

29 0 BURGLER PATRICK SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:41:36.300

30 0 FANKHAUSER UELI SUI 43-HF3 1963 02:41:52.400

31 0 BRITSCHGI HUBERT SUI 43-HF3 1965 02:42:36.600

32 0 SCHORI ROLF SUI 43-HF3 1968 02:43:01.700

33 0 NEURURER JOSEF SUI 43-HF3 1963 02:43:31.400

34 0 DILLIER BRUNO SUI 43-HF3 1961 02:43:57.500

35 0 VOGEL DANIEL SUI 43-HF3 1970 02:47:50.200

36 0 STEINLECHNER GUNTER AUT 43-HF3 1972 02:48:48.900

37 0 STEMMER OLIVER SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:50:04.800

38 0 KEMPF FELIX SUI 43-HF3 1964 02:50:25.800

39 0 GREIL MAECK SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:51:06.700

40 0 ODERMATT HEINZ SUI 43-HF3 1955 02:51:48.400

41 0 ODERMATT PETER SUI 43-HF3 1964 02:51:58.300

42 0 OERTLI HEIRI SUI 43-HF3 1959 02:52:21.100

43 0 ODERMATT MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1968 02:53:10.700

44 0 SCHENK THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:53:13.200

45 0 SUESS DIMITRI SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:53:43.700

46 0 LAMA PEMBA SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:53:54.600

47 0 BETI ILARIO SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:55:39.600

48 0 BERTAGGIA ANDREAS SUI 43-HF3 1969 02:55:46.400

49 0 AMMANN RETO SUI 43-HF3 1969 02:55:50.200

50 0 LUTHOLD EDI SUI 43-HF3 1967 02:56:10.400

51 0 REIF THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1972 02:56:44.900

52 0 GAISECKER DAVID SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:57:09.700

53 0 GERBER BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1966 02:57:40.800

54 0 UHLER REMO SUI 43-HF3 1962 02:57:44.600

55 0 PFYL MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1969 02:58:29.400
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HF3

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

56 0 ELDNER THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1963 02:58:40.200

57 0 MANGOLD OTHMAR SUI 43-HF3 1957 02:58:48.500

58 0 EGLI FRITZ SUI 43-HF3 1952 02:59:02.000

59 0 DIETSCHWEILER ROGER SUI 43-HF3 1973 02:59:41.100

60 0 KALIN MARCEL SUI 43-HF3 1966 02:59:59.500

61 0 BRITSCHGI ALOIS SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:00:09.900

62 0 BOHLER KILIAN SUI 43-HF3 1973 03:00:34.900

63 0 KOCH BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1959 03:03:13.700

64 0 VON ARX SEPP SUI 43-HF3 1962 03:04:29.300

65 0 LUSTENBERGER BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1965 03:05:04.300

66 0 NYFFENEGGER DANIEL SUI 43-HF3 1961 03:05:31.800

67 0 GLAUS RICO SUI 43-HF3 1964 03:06:38.500

68 0 KAMM HANS SUI 43-HF3 1964 03:06:56.600

69 0 KOLB HEINZ SUI 43-HF3 1960 03:07:27.200

70 0 BLUMER MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1960 03:08:10.800

71 0 MATHIS IVO SUI 43-HF3 1967 03:08:20.200

72 0 FREI DANI SUI 43-HF3 1959 03:08:36.500

73 0 EHRENSPERGER LUKAS SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:10:08.100

74 0 HEIMBERG BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:11:36.100

75 0 ENDRES RALPH SUI 43-HF3 1963 03:11:47.700

76 0 VON FLUE PETER SUI 43-HF3 1970 03:12:32.200

77 0 BECK THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:12:38.700

78 0 SCHRANZ MARIO SUI 43-HF3 1970 03:13:04.000

79 0 BUCCERONI ROMEO ITA 43-HF3 1967 03:13:46.500

80 0 KELLER BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1968 03:14:47.100

81 0 RISI CHRISTOF SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:14:48.700

82 0 AEGERTER WERNER SUI 43-HF3 1959 03:15:03.000

83 0 VOGT MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1964 03:16:23.000

84 0 PORTMANN WERNER SUI 43-HF3 1951 03:16:39.100

85 0 KAMINSKY THORSTEN SUI 43-HF3 1970 03:16:54.900

86 0 TSCHUMI ALFRED SUI 43-HF3 1972 03:17:32.600

87 0 SCHMIDIGER ANDRE SUI 43-HF3 1973 03:17:39.800

88 0 JAQUET MICHEL SUI 43-HF3 1968 03:18:29.500

89 0 WALLIMANN RENE SUI 43-HF3 1971 03:18:37.800

90 0 BIRRER JOSEF SUI 43-HF3 1952 03:18:52.100

91 0 CERNEAZ WALTER SUI 43-HF3 1968 03:19:10.000

92 0 RYFFEL HANS PETER SUI 43-HF3 1966 03:19:21.600

93 0 RUPF BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1966 03:20:16.500

94 0 DALLA VALLE EDI SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:22:20.200

95 0 PERTL BERNHARD SUI 43-HF3 1970 03:22:32.900

96 0 ACHERMANN GUIDO SUI 43-HF3 1963 03:23:20.300

97 0 SCHUMACHER DANI SUI 43-HF3 1966 03:23:52.100

98 0 HOFER CHRISTOPH SUI 43-HF3 1964 03:23:54.200

99 0 MULLER THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:24:41.700

100 0 TRES PATRIZIO SUI 43-HF3 1963 03:25:17.900

101 0 KREIS ROLAND SUI 43-HF3 1971 03:28:08.800

102 0 STEINER BRUNO SUI 43-HF3 1971 03:28:23.000

103 0 CHRISTEN BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1971 03:31:49.100

104 0 KRATZER ANDREAS SUI 43-HF3 1968 03:32:43.800

105 0 WALDISBERG BEAT SUI 43-HF3 1960 03:36:01.900

106 0 NIETZOLD HORST SUI 43-HF3 1968 03:36:04.900

107 0 SCHILTER RUEDI SUI 43-HF3 1960 03:36:55.400

108 0 VON HOLZEN WILLY SUI 43-HF3 1956 03:37:21.000

109 0 SOMMER MARCEL SUI 43-HF3 1963 03:37:30.800

110 0 GUERRINI RAVALDO SUI 43-HF3 1962 03:37:33.100
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-HF3

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

111 0 HOLZMANN LUC SUI 43-HF3 1972 03:38:13.500

112 0 BUXTON PAUL SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:38:17.900

113 0 FISCHER MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1962 03:38:28.800

114 0 BUCHMANN KURT SUI 43-HF3 1957 03:38:52.600

115 0 BLATTLER CHRISTOPH SUI 43-HF3 1971 03:39:57.000

116 0 WALKER PETER SUI 43-HF3 1959 03:40:12.200

117 0 FLUCKIGER MICHAEL SUI 43-HF3 1965 03:40:14.400

118 0 MICHEL MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1970 03:43:10.000

119 0 WILLI DANIEL SUI 43-HF3 1962 03:45:13.400

120 0 BOSSON MICHEL SUI 43-HF3 1959 03:47:02.000

121 0 ABEGG THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1972 03:47:27.800

122 0 HESS HANSRUEDI SUI 43-HF3 1941 03:47:46.500

123 0 LEUTWILER MARCEL SUI 43-HF3 1969 03:47:57.200

124 0 GASSMANN OTHMAR SUI 43-HF3 1971 03:48:50.000

125 0 ZURCHER PETER - 43-HF3 1967 03:51:00.700

126 0 FANGER ERWIN SUI 43-HF3 1956 03:53:37.800

127 0 MEIER MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1957 03:58:19.800

128 0 SCHUMANN JUERGEN SUI 43-HF3 1963 04:02:27.600

129 0 VIGNALI PIERLUIGI ITA 43-HF3 1958 04:05:58.300

130 0 DINNER HERBERT SUI 43-HF3 1963 04:07:45.900

131 0 SUESS DAVE SUI 43-HF3 1969 04:10:08.400

132 0 SCHRACKMANN ANDY SUI 43-HF3 1963 04:14:55.600

133 0 HUBER OSKAR SUI 43-HF3 1968 04:15:32.600

134 0 SCHWANDER ERNST SUI 43-HF3 1953 04:32:51.800

135 0 HUBER ANDREAS SUI 43-HF3 1963 -

136 0 TEUTSCHMANN ROLAND SUI 43-HF3 1960 -

137 0 SETZ THOMAS SUI 43-HF3 1972 -

138 0 SCHNARWILER ELMAR SUI 43-HF3 1973 -

139 0 BERIGER JURG SUI 43-HF3 1963 -

140 0 ROTHENMUND HERMANN SUI 43-HF3 1967 -

141 0 STUDER PASCAL SUI 43-HF3 1973 -

142 0 WERLEN CHRISTOF SUI 43-HF3 1973 -

143 0 RASCHLE MARCEL SUI 43-HF3 1968 -

144 0 MULLER PHILIPP SUI 43-HF3 1964 -

145 0 TIMMERMANN CHRISTOF SUI 43-HF3 1960 -

146 0 CARIATI STEPHAN SUI 43-HF3 1973 -

147 0 MEROLA STEFANO SUI 43-HF3 1970 -

148 0 ZESIGER MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1967 -

149 0 HANSENBERGER MARKUS SUI 43-HF3 1971 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-JDO

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 NAY ALESSIA SUI 43-JDO 1995 02:47:51.900

2 0 GUERRINI SONJA SUI 43-JDO 1997 02:57:29.600

3 0 RUEGG LEA SUI 43-JDO 1996 03:33:00.800
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o-tour Bike Marathon
43-JHO

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 HUBACHER LARS SUI 43-JHO 1995 02:18:00.000

2 0 CONRAD FABIO SUI 43-JHO 1995 02:23:57.500

3 0 ABACHERLI TIMO SUI 43-JHO 1996 02:46:09.900

4 0 SIMMEN MARK SUI 43-JHO 1995 03:03:45.000

5 0 TARNUTZER ARMIN SUI 43-JHO 1998 03:15:07.600

6 0 HUBER IVO SUI 43-JHO 1998 03:36:56.500

7 0 DILLIER MICHAEL SUI 43-JHO 1996 03:45:10.600

8 0 PORTMANN JULIAN SUI 43-JHO 1997 03:45:31.200

9 0 HUBER TIM SUI 43-JHO 1997 -

10 0 HUMM MARCEL SUI 43-JHO 1995 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-DEL

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 LUTHI ARIANE SUI 88-DEL 1983 04:29:44.200

2 0 LANDTWING MILENA SUI 88-DEL 1981 04:35:05.400

3 0 HUG CORNELIA SUI 88-DEL 1983 04:53:33.400

4 0 PIRARD ALICE BEL 88-DEL 1988 04:53:33.500

5 0 WITTLIN MICHELE SUI 88-DEL 1984 05:01:36.100

6 0 HARTMANN DANIELA SUI 88-DEL 1966 05:06:24.500

7 0 KUSTER ANDREA SUI 88-DEL 1973 05:13:26.600

8 0 AUBERSON STEPHANIE SUI 88-DEL 1986 05:29:19.300

9 0 BERGMAN ANNIKA SUI 88-DEL 1977 05:36:10.000

10 0 GIOVANE SOPHIE SUI 88-DEL 1975 05:55:26.100

11 0 WERKLE MANUELA GER 88-DEL 1985 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-DF

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 GISLER SONJA SUI 88-DF 1987 05:35:54.500

2 0 MARCELLINI MENDONCA
ANDREA

SUI 88-DF 1979 05:47:39.800

3 0 BUCHER ANITA SUI 88-DF 1982 06:00:03.900

4 0 WALTERT YVONNE SUI 88-DF 1980 -

5 0 HEIMBERG YVONNE SUI 88-DF 1973 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-HEL

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 SAUSER CHRISTOPH SUI 88-HEL 1976 03:41:15.300

2 0 HUBER URS SUI 88-HEL 1985 03:41:28.800

3 0 MENNEN ROBERT SUI 88-HEL 1985 03:42:05.600

4 0 FANGER MARTIN SUI 88-HEL 1988 03:45:27.100

5 0 BUCHLI LUKAS SUI 88-HEL 1979 03:45:40.400

6 0 STAUFFER HANSUELI SUI 88-HEL 1987 03:47:43.100

7 0 DIETSCH THOMAS FRA 88-HEL 1974 03:49:26.100

8 0 GERBER PHILIPP SUI 88-HEL 1987 03:51:17.500

9 0 LOOSER KONNY SUI 88-HEL 1989 03:51:17.600

10 0 HUGUENIN JEREMY SUI 88-HEL 1989 03:52:38.400

11 0 MARX TORSTEN SUI 88-HEL 1976 03:53:40.100

12 0 PERRIN DAMIAN SUI 88-HEL 1981 03:56:20.500

13 0 DAFFLON XAVIER SUI 88-HEL 1982 03:56:23.900

14 0 SAHM STEFAN SUI 88-HEL 1976 03:58:04.000

15 0 LAFFONT REMI SUI 88-HEL 1991 04:00:05.500

16 0 ZURBRUGG OLIVER SUI 88-HEL 1988 04:01:10.500

17 0 KLEINHANS ERIK SUI 88-HEL 1982 04:01:57.200

18 0 HARDTER UWE GER 88-HEL 1977 04:03:57.100

19 0 VASTARANTA JUKKA SUI 88-HEL 1984 04:05:22.200

20 0 GATHOF DANIEL SUI 88-HEL 1981 04:05:35.700

21 0 THIE FLORIAN SUI 88-HEL 1989 04:07:18.900

22 0 VAN AELBROECK MICHIEL BEL 88-HEL 1986 04:08:21.400

23 0 KRAUCHLER CHRISTIAN SUI 88-HEL 1985 04:09:26.700

24 0 LEUZINGER PATRICK SUI 88-HEL 1989 04:13:16.700

25 0 RAPILLARD ARNAUD SUI 88-HEL 1987 04:13:28.200

26 0 KESSLER SANDRO SUI 88-HEL 1987 04:16:25.500

27 0 BIFFIGER CHRISTIAN SUI 88-HEL 1972 04:23:18.800

28 0 VAN BOXSTAEL STIJN SUI 88-HEL 1986 04:26:21.400

29 0 SCHUCHARDT MICHAEL SUI 88-HEL 1983 04:28:09.300

30 0 ALIG MATHIAS SUI 88-HEL 1987 04:29:24.000

31 0 FLUCK VINCENT SUI 88-HEL 1985 04:29:28.200

32 0 NOWAK SEVERIN SUI 88-HEL 1986 04:34:13.400

33 0 FEINAUER MICHAEL SUI 88-HEL 1992 04:34:54.200

34 0 OESTERLE BENJAMIN SUI 88-HEL 1987 04:39:29.600

35 0 STEINMANN IVO SUI 88-HEL 1981 04:39:49.900

36 0 ARNAUD VINCENT FRA 88-HEL 1992 04:47:33.500

37 0 SPIES STUART SUI 88-HEL 1975 04:54:33.600

38 0 HAYTER WILL GBR 88-HEL 1978 04:58:57.600

39 0 STREULE DAVID SUI 88-HEL 1978 05:22:22.200

40 0 STOLL THOMAS SUI 88-HEL 1982 -

41 0 BOLT FLORIAN SUI 88-HEL 1984 -

42 0 TEUTSCHMANN MICHAEL SUI 88-HEL 1980 -

43 0 WYSS NORBERT SUI 88-HEL 1984 -

44 0 ROFFLER STEFAN SUI 88-HEL 1978 -

45 0 BUNTSCHU ADRIEN SUI 88-HEL 1990 -

46 0 BURGHARDT SASCHA GER 88-HEL 1980 -

47 0 SCHLEGEL CHRISTOPH SUI 88-HEL 1979 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-HF1

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 RUSCH HANSPETER SUI 88-HF1 1984 04:04:40.300

2 0 NIEDERER SIMEON SUI 88-HF1 1985 04:16:10.500

3 0 SCHLUESSEL MATTHIAS SUI 88-HF1 1985 04:19:58.800

4 0 KUNZ SEVERIN SUI 88-HF1 1985 04:20:06.100

5 0 FROHLICHER STEPHAN SUI 88-HF1 1987 04:57:50.300

6 0 NEUKOM RENATO SUI 88-HF1 1984 05:06:12.000

7 0 KOHLER PIRMIN SUI 88-HF1 1984 05:20:23.200

8 0 VON ARX KIM SUI 88-HF1 1984 05:34:07.400

9 0 RUEGSEGGER STEFAN SUI 88-HF1 1985 05:36:50.900

10 0 HESS PHILIPP SUI 88-HF1 1986 05:38:47.600

11 0 HALTER STEFAN SUI 88-HF1 1988 06:04:34.200

12 0 BAUMLI MICHAEL SUI 88-HF1 1985 06:09:08.500

13 0 HENDRIKS BENEDIKT SUI 88-HF1 1984 06:09:44.200

14 0 ROOS GUIDO SUI 88-HF1 1985 06:12:42.700

15 0 CHRISTEN LUKAS SUI 88-HF1 1994 -

16 0 HUMBEL SILVAN SUI 88-HF1 1986 -

17 0 LEU DOMINIC SUI 88-HF1 1986 -

18 0 HORNER THOMAS SUI 88-HF1 1984 -

19 0 KUMMER ANDREAS SUI 88-HF1 1984 -

20 0 INAUEN STEFAN SUI 88-HF1 1988 -

21 0 OBERER STEFAN SUI 88-HF1 1987 -

22 0 WIDMER PASCAL SUI 88-HF1 1989 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-HF2

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 SULSER STEFAN SUI 88-HF2 1980 04:04:39.700

2 0 SIGRIST ANDREAS SUI 88-HF2 1980 04:15:20.500

3 0 AMGARTEN NORBERT SUI 88-HF2 1980 04:20:04.500

4 0 KREBS RAMON SUI 88-HF2 1983 04:21:36.700

5 0 HAUSWIRTH ROLF SUI 88-HF2 1979 04:22:30.400

6 0 KALIN CHRISTIAN SUI 88-HF2 1979 04:29:59.800

7 0 STALDER VALENTIN SUI 88-HF2 1982 04:36:02.300

8 0 BOSS MARCEL SUI 88-HF2 1980 04:42:35.300

9 0 HASSLER MARCO SUI 88-HF2 1977 04:42:49.200

10 0 THALMANN RETO SUI 88-HF2 1979 04:44:25.700

11 0 FLUCK HANS SUI 88-HF2 1981 04:47:29.300

12 0 KUBLI SVEN SUI 88-HF2 1981 04:48:18.400

13 0 KUNZ PETER SUI 88-HF2 1975 04:51:47.400

14 0 MEYER STEFAN SUI 88-HF2 1978 04:52:56.900

15 0 STUDER SILVAN SUI 88-HF2 1978 04:53:10.500

16 0 BIRCHLER REMO SUI 88-HF2 1981 04:56:31.900

17 0 HEGETSCHWEILER MICHAEL SUI 88-HF2 1974 04:57:41.100

18 0 MULLER EWALD SUI 88-HF2 1976 04:57:58.500

19 0 SILVA SAMUEL POR 88-HF2 1978 05:05:04.300

20 0 HELFENSTEIN MARCEL SUI 88-HF2 1981 05:05:37.600

21 0 DATWYLER DANIEL SUI 88-HF2 1979 05:06:42.600

22 0 GOLDI PHILIPP SUI 88-HF2 1983 05:08:41.400

23 0 HOCHSTRASSER MARKUS SUI 88-HF2 1978 05:11:33.700

24 0 ZOLLINGER PATRICK SUI 88-HF2 1983 05:11:42.000

25 0 PURTSCHERT PHILIPP SUI 88-HF2 1975 05:15:24.500

26 0 STUDER GREGOR SUI 88-HF2 1979 05:17:18.500

27 0 SCHWEGLER ALEX SUI 88-HF2 1979 05:23:18.800

28 0 FUCHS CHRISTIAN SUI 88-HF2 1975 05:26:36.500

29 0 SUDAN PHILIPPE SUI 88-HF2 1978 05:34:07.000

30 0 LANZ ALAIN SUI 88-HF2 1977 05:37:41.100

31 0 ZIHLMANN ROGER SUI 88-HF2 1977 05:43:37.700

32 0 ALBISSER ALEXANDER SUI 88-HF2 1975 06:02:11.400

33 0 OELKUCH MARC SUI 88-HF2 1974 06:07:58.200

34 0 ZERLA SILVAN SUI 88-HF2 1979 06:08:43.900

35 0 WYSS RAPHAEL SUI 88-HF2 1983 06:10:04.900

36 0 MOSER FABIAN SUI 88-HF2 1978 06:10:22.500

37 0 HOEFER DANIEL SUI 88-HF2 1977 06:29:07.100

38 0 MUNCH MICHAEL SUI 88-HF2 1974 06:29:08.600

39 0 SIPPEL KAI SUI 88-HF2 1982 06:29:14.300

40 0 PHELAN GLENN SUI 88-HF2 1980 06:41:10.600

41 0 FRATTINI DANIEL SUI 88-HF2 1974 06:57:52.300

42 0 WALLIMANN RETO SUI 88-HF2 1975 -

43 0 DUSS MARTIN SUI 88-HF2 1982 -

44 0 DURRER ERWIN SUI 88-HF2 1975 -

45 0 BARTELS INGO SUI 88-HF2 1975 -

46 0 OESTER MARK SUI 88-HF2 1978 -

47 0 WALTI SASCHA SUI 88-HF2 1978 -

49 0 KELLER PATRIK SUI 88-HF2 1974 -

50 0 VILLIGER RETO SUI 88-HF2 1977 -

51 0 JAUSSI MARKUS SUI 88-HF2 1976 -

52 0 HARROLD ROBERT SUI 88-HF2 1980 -

53 0 OSER PATRIK SUI 88-HF2 1974 -

54 0 DIETRICH ROMAN SUI 88-HF2 1982 -

55 0 JACOMET DANIEL SUI 88-HF2 1977 -

56 0 BAUMLI DANIEL SUI 88-HF2 1982 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-HF2

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

57 0 RIEDWEG STEFAN SUI 88-HF2 1976 -

58 0 KOLLER MANUEL SUI 88-HF2 1981 -

59 0 ERATH THOMAS SUI 88-HF2 1974 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
88-HF3

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 DURRER ARMIN SUI 88-HF3 1970 04:15:31.300

2 0 GERBER HANSJURG SUI 88-HF3 1966 04:17:25.000

3 0 BUCHER BARTI SUI 88-HF3 1961 04:22:01.900

4 0 ENGELI ERNST SUI 88-HF3 1953 04:22:21.800

5 0 PELLI BRUNO SUI 88-HF3 1968 04:27:29.400

6 0 HARTMANN RAINER SUI 88-HF3 1964 04:30:09.200

7 0 AMSTAD BEAT SUI 88-HF3 1968 04:38:32.600

8 0 BURCH RENATO SUI 88-HF3 1961 04:38:49.600

9 0 KROPF PETER SUI 88-HF3 1973 04:43:18.900

10 0 KREBS KURT SUI 88-HF3 1964 04:46:52.700

11 0 KUMMER OLIVER SUI 88-HF3 1971 04:46:59.800

12 0 JUAN YVES-ALAIN SUI 88-HF3 1971 04:53:21.400

13 0 SCHWIZER WALTER SUI 88-HF3 1966 04:56:38.000

14 0 KOCH RENE SUI 88-HF3 1972 04:57:46.500

15 0 NUNLIST ALDO SUI 88-HF3 1970 05:00:00.600

16 0 RIESER MARCEL SUI 88-HF3 1960 05:01:04.700

17 0 SENN ROBERT SUI 88-HF3 1960 05:01:57.100

18 0 CIRCELLI DONATO SUI 88-HF3 1970 05:06:05.900

19 0 DAHLER ANDREAS SUI 88-HF3 1971 05:11:25.100

20 0 BRUTON MALCOLM NZL 88-HF3 1973 05:16:59.600

21 0 DE BOITTE CHRISTIAN SUI 88-HF3 1973 05:17:02.400

22 0 ODERMATT PETER SUI 88-HF3 1965 05:17:29.700

23 0 KOHLER STEFAN SUI 88-HF3 1969 05:20:27.400

24 0 ZUMBUHL IVAN SUI 88-HF3 1973 05:23:46.700

25 0 LEUGGER WALTER SUI 88-HF3 1959 05:25:13.900

26 0 SCHELBERT OSKAR SUI 88-HF3 1962 05:26:44.700

27 0 HUNKELER RUEDI SUI 88-HF3 1966 05:29:36.700

28 0 BUTTIKER MARKUS SUI 88-HF3 1971 05:45:50.000

29 0 CHIARAVALLOTI GIOVANNI SUI 88-HF3 1962 05:56:16.300

30 0 WEBER DANI SUI 88-HF3 1968 05:58:36.900

31 0 BEHRENS ROLAND SUI 88-HF3 1972 06:00:10.300

32 0 CERUTTI MAURUS SUI 88-HF3 1966 06:01:33.100

33 0 VON HOLZEN BEAT SUI 88-HF3 1960 06:12:04.100

34 0 SCHULER DAVID SUI 88-HF3 1973 06:14:41.400

35 0 GUTZWILLER PASCAL SUI 88-HF3 1973 06:29:18.500

36 0 ROHRER HANS SUI 88-HF3 1960 06:49:02.100

37 0 ANTONY THIERRY FRA 88-HF3 1970 07:12:08.400

38 0 GRISWEG ERIC FRA 88-HF3 1965 07:12:08.700

39 0 SCHMID BENJAMIN SUI 88-HF3 1968 -

40 0 BURCH ANDRE SUI 88-HF3 1965 -

41 0 PLANZER JOSEF SUI 88-HF3 1960 -

42 0 WYSS THOMAS SUI 88-HF3 1966 -

43 0 WIDMER MARC SUI 88-HF3 1962 -

44 0 HEIMBERG DANIEL SUI 88-HF3 1970 -

45 0 GULDIMANN MARCO SUI 88-HF3 1966 -

46 0 MARTIN KARI SUI 88-HF3 1966 -

47 0 BIRRER BRUNO SUI 88-HF3 1956 -

48 0 SANER SILVIO SUI 88-HF3 1971 -

49 0 RICHARDSON LIONEL FRA 88-HF3 1972 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
KCR

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 ROHRER MARIO SUI KCR 2003 1pt 01:55.600

2 0 KISER LARS SUI KCR 2003 2pts 01:48.700

3 0 MORGER ESKIL SUI KCR 2004 3pts 01:58.800

4 0 KISER LEANDER SUI KCR 2004 4pts 01:44.600

5 0 DUBOCHET JEAN SUI KCR 2004 4pts 01:45.100

6 0 GONCALVES RUBEN SUI KCR 2003 5pts 01:55.800

7 0 VON ROTZ LIVIO SUI KCR 2004 5pts 02:22.700

8 0 WALLIMANN KE ELIAS SUI KCR 2003 7pts 01:52.000

9 0 DURRER KEVIN SUI KCR 2004 7pts 02:15.100

10 0 WOLFISBERGER BENJAMIN SUI KCR 2004 8pts 02:25.700

11 0 ZWYSSIG GIAN SUI KCR 2004 9pts 02:13.400

12 0 HOURIET NAEL SUI KCR 2003 10pts 02:29.400
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o-tour Bike Marathon
KSO

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 VON WYL AMOS SUI KSO 2005 2pts 01:47.600

2 0 MAYR MIKA SUI KSO 2005 2pts 01:53.000

3 0 GUTZWILLER LINUS SUI KSO 2005 2pts 01:59.800

4 0 ALBISSER MISCHA SUI KSO 2006 4pts 02:14.300

5 0 NGUYEN NOAH LEE SUI KSO 2005 5pts 01:51.300

6 0 NERREN FABIAN SUI KSO 2006 5pts 02:35.300

7 0 REINHARD CEDRIC SUI KSO 2005 6pts 01:49.000

8 0 ODERMATT FABIAN SUI KSO 2006 6pts 01:51.900

9 0 ODERMATT NIKLAS SUI KSO 2005 6pts 02:04.000

10 0 BEHRENS JAN SUI KSO 2005 6pts 02:13.400

11 0 MING MANUEL SUI KSO 2006 7pts 01:45.800

12 0 ZIMMERMANN MARC SUI KSO 2007 7pts 02:57.200

13 0 WEBER TIMO SUI KSO 2006 8pts 02:14.700

14 0 BERWERT ELIAS SUI KSO 2007 9pts 01:59.700

15 0 SCHRACKMANN MAURUS SUI KSO 2006 9pts 02:05.300

16 0 ODERMATT BENJAMIN SUI KSO 2006 9pts 02:20.500

17 0 SCHRACKMANN JONAS SUI KSO 2007 9pts 02:24.700

18 0 BUCHER CEDRIC SUI KSO 2006 9pts 02:35.300

19 0 HALTER LARS SUI KSO 2006 10pts 01:27.400

20 0 KUNG DANIIL SUI KSO 2007 10pts 02:11.100

21 0 GIELCHEN NORWIN SUI KSO 2006 10pts 02:54.000

22 0 GASSER SVEN SUI KSO 2007 10pts 02:56.900

23 0 KRUMMENACHER LEVIN SUI KSO 2006 12pts 02:20.400

24 0 BURNELEIT RIAN SUI KSO 2006 12pts 02:32.700

25 0 ALBISSER FABIO SUI KSO 2007 12pts 03:51.500

26 0 DEVONAS SEVERIN SUI KSO 2006 13pts 03:23.400

27 0 MORGER SILJAN SUI KSO 2006 14pts 02:44.200

28 0 ARPAGAUS GIAN SUI KSO 2007 15pts 02:26.500

29 0 MING MORRIS SUI KSO 2007 15pts 02:54.000

30 0 BLATTLER JAN SUI KSO 2007 15pts 03:11.700

31 0 MITRESKI ANDREJ SUI KSO 2007 17pts 04:07.800

32 0 SCHUMACHER LUKAS SUI KSO 2006 -

33 0 ZAUGG ENEA SUI KSO 2006 -

34 0 DURRER FJNN SUI KSO 2007 -

35 0 SPICHTIG LOUIS SUI KSO 2007 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
MCR

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 SPICHTIG MICHELE SUI MCR 2003 1pt 00:49.300

2 0 MING JILL SUI MCR 2003 2pts 01:36.800

3 0 ALIG SERAINA SUI MCR 2004 5pts 02:13.900

4 0 MEYER JULIA SUI MCR 2003 9pts 02:37.000

5 0 SIGRIST LARA SUI MCR 2004 10pts 02:22.200

6 0 VON ROTZ LEA SUI MCR 2004 15pts 02:54.500

7 0 SCHUMACHER DEBORAH SUI MCR 2004 -

8 0 DURRER SVEA SUI MCR 2004 -
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o-tour Bike Marathon
MSO

10.09.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Nati Catégorie Année Temps total

1 0 BURCH LINDA SUI MSO 2005 2pts 02:16.000

2 0 VON ROTZ JANA SUI MSO 2005 2pts 02:24.500

3 0 BINKERT TINA SUI MSO 2005 4pts 01:44.800

4 0 GASSER MIA SUI MSO 2005 4pts 02:10.100

5 0 MEYER KIM SUI MSO 2005 4pts 02:11.500

6 0 SPICHTIG LIA SUI MSO 2005 5pts 01:53.000

7 0 GASSER VALERIA SUI MSO 2007 5pts 02:25.900

8 0 BLATTLER KIM LAURA SUI MSO 2005 7pts 02:13.900

9 0 KRUMMENACHER LIVIA SUI MSO 2005 7pts 02:35.000

10 0 BLATTLER LEA SUI MSO 2007 7pts 02:54.800

11 0 HALLER LINA SUI MSO 2005 8pts 02:19.300

12 0 KUCHLER NAIRA SUI MSO 2005 9pts 02:17.800

13 0 WALLIMANN LYNN SUI MSO 2005 9pts 02:22.700

14 0 SCHALI LEANNE SUI MSO 2005 10pts 02:05.600

15 0 WIPFLI NORA SUI MSO 2005 10pts 02:21.000

16 0 BURGI NICOLE SUI MSO 2006 10pts 02:52.800

17 0 NIEDERBERGER SARA SUI MSO 2006 10pts 02:56.900

18 0 SCHALI CONISE SUI MSO 2007 11pts 03:05.100

19 0 NIEDERBERGER MIA SUI MSO 2007 11pts 03:07.300

20 0 HOURIET ANAIS SUI MSO 2006 12pts 02:26.700

21 0 KISER ELIANE SUI MSO 2007 13pts 02:55.700

22 0 BOHLER JAEL SUI MSO 2005 14pts 03:04.300

23 0 KRUMMENACHER JAEL SUI MSO 2007 15pts 02:58.100

24 0 KRATZER ANNA SUI MSO 2005 15pts 03:28.700

25 0 MING LILY SUI MSO 2007 16pts 03:18.900

26 0 KUNDIG SARINA SUI MSO 2007 -

27 0 ZUMSTEIN ANINA SUI MSO 2006 -
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